
Lampiran 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1 Ahmad Najib TS SS S STS STS TS S SS S TS S S TS TS S S S STS STS TS S S STS SS S STS

2 Aisya Defiana P. SS SS S STS STS STS SS SS S TS TS TS TS SS SS S S STS STS STS TS S TS SS SS TS

3 Alya az-Zahra S SS SS STS STS STS SS SS SS TS STS STS STS SS SS SS SS STS STS S STS SS TS SS SS STS

4 Annisa Ramadhina S SS S S TS TS S SS S TS S TS TS S S S S TS TS S S S TS SS SS S

5 Artika Fusfa J. S S TS TS STS STS S S S TS TS TS TS S S S S STS TS TS TS S S TS SS TS

6 Denia Putri S SS SS STS STS STS TS SS SS STS STS STS STS S SS SS S STS STS STS STS SS STS SS SS STS

7 Hudzaifah Elma S SS SS STS STS STS TS SS S TS STS S STS SS SS SS S STS STS S S S S SS SS STS

8 Khairunnisa SS SS S TS STS STS S SS S STS S STS TS SS SS S S STS STS STS TS S TS SS SS TS

9 M. Algyfari. S S SS SS SS TS STS SS SS SS TS STS STS TS S S SS S STS STS STS TS S STS STS S S

10 M. Hanief R. S SS S S S TS S SS S S S TS TS S S S S STS TS STS TS TS S STS SS STS

11 M. NabilAsy’ari SS S S STS STS STS TS S S S STS TS TS TS S S S TS TS TS TS S TS SS SS SS

12 M. Naufal Yasin S SS S TS TS S S S S S TS TS TS S S S S TS TS TS TS S TS S S TS

13 M. Nur Ihsan SS SS TS TS TS TS S SS S STS STS TS S S S SS TS TS S TS TS SS STS SS SS STS

14 M. Rif’at Alif H. S S S STS TS TS SS SS S S S TS TS SS SS S S STS STS STS TS S TS TS SS S

15 M. Shufi Rahman SS SS SS TS STS STS SS SS SS TS STS STS TS TS SS SS S TS SS STS STS S TS SS SS TS

16 M. Shupian Sauri SS SS TS STS TS TS S S S STS S TS TS SS S S S STS TS STS STS S TS S SS TS

17 M. Zaky Marzuqi S SS S STS STS STS S SS S S STS S STS SS SS SS S STS STS TS TS S TS SS SS S

18 Muthia Rahmah SS SS S TS STS STS S SS TS TS TS TS TS S SS S S TS TS TS TS S TS S SS TS

19 Mutia Azwa Rini S SS TS S STS STS S S S TS STS STS TS TS SS SS S STS STS STS TS S STS SS S STS

20 Naila Azmira S SS S STS STS STS S SS SS STS S STS TS S SS S S STS STS STS S SS TS SS SS STS

21 Najmi Afifah S SS S STS STS STS SS SS SS STS TS TS STS SS SS SS SS TS STS TS TS S TS SS SS TS

22 Nasywa Amirah S SS S STS TS TS S SS TS TS STS TS TS S SS SS S STS STS TS TS S S STS SS TS

23 Nazwa Alya A. SS SS SS TS STS STS STS SS SS STS STS STS STS SS SS SS SS STS STS STS STS STS TS STS SS STS

24 Nisdatun Kamilah R. SS S S STS TS STS S S S TS TS TS S TS SS S TS STS STS TS TS S TS SS SS STS

25 Nor Tazkia R. SS SS SS TS TS TS SS SS SS S TS TS TS SS SS SS SS TS TS TS TS SS TS SS SS TS

26 Saira Aulia A. S SS S STS TS STS S SS S TS TS TS TS S SS S TS STS TS TS TS S TS SS SS STS

SKOR KECERDASAN EMOSI SISWA KELAS VA

No. Nama
SKOR SKALA KECERDASAN EMOSI



27 Saufa Maulida SS SS S TS STS STS TS S S TS TS TS TS S SS S S STS TS TS TS S TS SS SS TS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

28 Shufia Rahmi SS SS SS TS STS TS TS S S TS TS TS STS S S S TS TS TS TS TS S TS SS SS TS

29 Siti Fatimah S SS TS STS TS S TS SS TS TS TS TS TS S S S TS STS STS TS TS S TS SS SS STS

30 Syarifah SS SS TS STS TS STS S S S TS TS STS TS S SS S S STS STS TS TS S TS STS S TS

31 Yusmalina SS SS S S STS TS S SS S STS TS STS TS S S S S STS TS TS TS S S SS SS S

32

33

SKOR KECERDASAN EMOSI SISWA KELAS VA

No. Nama
SKOR SKALA KECERDASAN EMOSI



SKOR KECERDASAN EMOSI SISWA KELAS VA

27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

1 Ahmad Najib STS TS S S S S STS SS SS SS STS TS S STS TS TS S SS S S SS

2 Aisya Defiana P. STS STS SS S STS TS TS S S S STS S TS STS TS SS TS SS S TS STS

3 Alya az-Zahra STS STS SS SS STS TS STS SS SS S STS TS STS STS STS TS TS SS SS STS SS

4 Annisa Ramadhina TS TS SS S TS TS TS S S S TS S TS TS TS S S TS TS TS S

5 Artika Fusfa J. TS TS S S TS TS TS S S S TS TS TS TS TS TS S S S TS S

6 Denia Putri STS STS SS SS STS STS STS S SS TS STS STS STS STS STS SS SS SS S S SS

7 Hudzaifah Elma STS STS SS SS S S STS S SS S STS STS STS STS SS S TS SS SS SS SS

8 Khairunnisa STS STS SS S TS TS STS S S TS STS TS TS STS TS SS S S S STS S

9 M. Algyfari. S STS TS S S TS TS STS SS S S STS TS TS TS TS S S SS SS TS S

10 M. Hanief R. STS S SS S S TS TS S SS SS TS S STS STS S S S S S S TS

11 M. NabilAsy’ari STS TS SS S TS TS STS S S S STS TS TS TS TS SS S SS TS TS SS

12 M. Naufal Yasin STS SS SS SS STS S STS SS SS SS TS S TS TS TS S SS S SS TS SS

13 M. Nur Ihsan STS TS SS SS TS S TS S TS S TS STS TS TS TS TS S SS SS TS SS

14 M. Rif’at Alif H. STS STS SS S TS TS STS S S S STS TS TS STS STS S STS SS S TS STS

15 M. Shufi Rahman STS SS SS SS TS TS STS SS SS TS TS STS STS STS TS SS TS SS SS TS S

16 M. Shupian Sauri STS TS SS S STS STS TS S S SS STS TS TS STS TS SS S SS TS TS S

17 M. Zaky Marzuqi STS STS S S STS TS TS S S S STS TS TS STS TS S S SS S TS S

18 Muthia Rahmah STS TS S S STS TS STS S S TS STS TS TS STS STS SS S SS S TS S

19 Mutia Azwa Rini STS STS S SS STS TS STS SS S S STS STS TS STS STS SS SS SS SS TS S

20 Naila Azmira STS STS SS SS STS STS STS S S SS STS STS TS STS STS SS STS SS SS S TS

21 Najmi Afifah STS TS SS SS TS STS TS SS SS SS TS STS TS STS STS SS TS SS SS TS S

22 Nasywa Amirah STS STS S S TS TS STS SS S SS STS S TS TS TS S TS SS S TS S

23 Nazwa Alya A. STS STS SS SS STS STS STS SS SS SS STS STS STS STS SS STS STS SS SS SS SS

24 Nisdatun Kamilah R. TS TS S S STS TS TS TS S TS TS TS TS TS STS SS SS S S TS S

25 Nor Tazkia R. TS TS SS SS TS TS TS SS SS TS TS TS TS TS TS SS SS SS SS TS SS

26 Saira Aulia A. STS TS S S TS STS TS S S S TS TS TS STS TS SS S SS S TS S

No. Nama
SKOR SKALA KECERDASAN EMOSI



27 Saufa Maulida STS TS S S STS TS STS S S S STS TS TS STS STS TS S SS S STS S

SKOR KECERDASAN EMOSI SISWA KELAS VA

27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

28 Shufia Rahmi STS TS SS S TS TS TS S SS S TS SS TS STS TS SS TS STS S TS S

29 Siti Fatimah STS TS SS SS TS TS TS S S S TS TS TS STS TS S TS SS S TS SS

30 Syarifah STS TS S S TS TS TS S S TS TS TS TS STS TS S S S S TS TS

31 Yusmalina STS STS SS SS STS S STS S S S STS TS TS STS TS SS TS SS S S SS

32

33

No. Nama
SKOR SKALA KECERDASAN EMOSI




